EMC Filter
FL2D-50-xxx、 FL2D-80-xxx Series
2024.12.20-A/4 Page 1 of 6
MORNSUN Guangzhou Science & Technology Co., Ltd. reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation
Selection Guide
Model
Inductance
(μH)(min)
Inductance
(μH)(typ)
Current (A)(max) DCR(mΩ) (typ) Weight (g) (typ)
Size(mm)
(L*W*H)
FL2D-50-102 700*2 1000*2 5.0 30*2 13 23*13.2*23
FL2D-50-332 2300*2 3300*2 5.0 38*2 13 23*13.2*23
FL2D-50-562 3900*2 5600*2 5.0 47*2 13 23*13.2*23
FL2D-50-103 7000*2 10000*2 5.0 56*2 18 27*13.2*27
FL2D-80-102 700*2 1000*2 8.0 30*2 15 23*13.2*23
FL2D-80-332 2300*2 3300*2 8.0 30*2 15 23*13.2*23
FL2D-80-562 3900*2 5600*2 8.0 38*2 20 27*13.2*27
General Specifications
Item Test Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Operating Temperature*①
(FL2D-50-102、FL2D-80-102)